
FITTING NO.

SUBMITTED MODEL NO.

ITEM NO.JOB NAME

SUBMITTED AS SHOWN

SUBMITTED AS NOTED

SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION

TECHNICAL DATA

2100 SOUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60018-5999
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Last As Long As The Building

CHICAGO
FAUCETS

R

3˚

[25mm]

"
[156mm]
6-1/8

1/16"-1-1/4 "
[2mm-32mm]

WARE THICKNESS

"
[267mm]
10-1/2

" C-C
[203mm]

8

"
DIA.
[13mm]

1/2

"
[137mm]

2-3/4 "
[70mm]

4-3/8 "
[111mm]

3-7/8 "
[98mm]

"
[57mm]

2-1/4

"
[133mm]
5-1/4

652-8
652-8

- 8" C-C ELECTRONIC SINK FITTING
  WITH INFRARED SENSOR
- FORGED BRASS SPOUT BASE AND COVER PLATE
- GN2AH8 GOOSENECK SPOUT
- 6 VOLT D/C POWER REQUIRED.
  TRANSFORMER NOT SUPPLIED
- MULTIPLE FIELD CONFIGURABLE OPERATING MODES

   - 0.5 GPM (1.9 L/min) VANDAL 
     RESISTANT SPRAY OUTLET
   - INCLUDES OPTIONAL 2.2 GPM
     (8.3 L/min) AERATOR INSERT
   - CHROME PLATE FINISH
   - CSA B125 AND ASME A112.18.1M
     CERTIFIED
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DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].

10-1/4" X 2-3/4"
[260mm x 70mm]
COVER PLATE

 SERVICEABLE
FILTER
 SCREEN

1/4" NPT 
FEMALE
THREAD
INLET

UNION NUT

18" [457mm] LONG
WIRE(CONNECT TO
ELECTRONICS BOX)

29" [737mm] LONG
 WIRE (CONNECT TO
 ELECTRONICS BOX)

MOUNT ELECTRONICS BOX
ON FINISHED WALL
(TEMPLATE & HARDWARE INCLUDED)


